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Full Report
Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18 2016-17
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 800 700 700

PG [2 Years Program(s)] 180 90
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Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All
programs
of all years)

UG [3 Years
Program(s)]

PG [2 Years
Program(s)]

Academic
Year

(2017-18)

(2018-19)

No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially No. of students  No. of students  No. of students = No. of students
Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full who are not
Students Students (Including  (Including (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC  tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee receiving full
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement tuition fee
female) female) female) female) male & from the State  from from the reimbursement
female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds
924 1165 2089 2089 0 0 91 1399 1399 0 0 91
55 162 217 217 0 0 9 173 173 0 0 9
Placement & Higher Studies
UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years
No. of first year No. of first year Academic No. of students graduating No. of Median salary of placed No. of students
students intake in the  students admitted in Year in minimum stipulated time  students graduates (Amount in Rs.) selected for Higher
year the year placed Studies
700 667 (2019-20) 198 0 0 (Zero) 128
700 545 (2020-21) 196 0 0 (Zero) 106
700 668 (2021-22) 213 3 84000 (Eighty Four Thousand) 92

(2019-20)



PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first year No. of first year Academic No. of students graduating in

Year students intake inthe  students admitted in Year minimum stipulated time
year the year

(2018-19) 90 82 (2019-20) 47

(2019-20) 90 86 (2020-21) 45

(2020-21) 90 92 (2021-22) 51

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2021-22

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure
on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

280745 (TWO LAKH EIGHTY THOUS
AND SEVEN HUNDRED FORTY FIVE)

0 (ZERO)

847645 (EIGHT LAKH FORTY SEVEN
THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED FORTY F
IVE)

36696528 (THREE CRORE SIXTY SIX
LAKH NINETY SIX THOUSAND FIVE
HUNDRED TWENTY EIGHT)

No. of Median salary of placed No. of students
students graduates (Amount in Rs.) selected for Higher
placed Studies
0 0 (Zero) 0
0 0 (Zero) 0
0 0 (Zero) 0

2020-21 2019-20

Utilised Amount

162343 (ONE LAKH SIXTY TWO TH
OUSAND THREE HUNDRED FORTY
THREE)

0 (ZERO)

234436 (TWO LAKH THIRTY FOUR T
HOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED THIRT
Y SIX)

33627686 (THREE CRORE THIRTY SI
X LAKH TWENTY SEVEN THOUSAN
D SIX HUNDRED EIGHTY SIX)

Utilised Amount

267573 (TWO LAKH SIXTY SEVEN T
HOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED SEVENT
Y THREE)

0 (ZERO)

2103908 (TWENTY ONE LAKH THRE
E THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED EIG
HT)

27864601 (TWO CRORE SEVENTY El
GHT LAKH SIXTY FOUR THOUSAND
SIXHUNDRED ONE)



Financial Year

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other
running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied
services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.

2021-22
Utilised Amount

1207870 (TWEVLE LAKH SEVEN TH
OUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED SEVENT
Y)

2400 (TWO THOUSAND FOUR HUN
DRED)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2020-21
Utilised Amount
902931 (NINE LAKH TWO THOUSA

ND NINE HUNRED THIRTY ONE)

0 (ZERO)

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno  Name Age Designation

1 PRI DR GIRISHKUMAR N 58 Dean / Principal / Director /
RANA Vice Chancellor

2 PROF KAUSHIK R 60  Associate Professor

BHAVSAR

Gender Qualification Experience (In
Months)

Male Ph.D 395

Male M.COM 477

2019-20
Utilised Amount
965818 (NINE LAKH SIXTY FIVE THO

USAND EIGHT HUNRED EIGHTEEN)

13540 (THIRTEEN THOUSAND FIVE
HUNDRED FORTY)

Yes, more than 40% of the
buildings

Yes

Yes, more than 40% of the

buildings
Currently working with  Joining Leaving Association
institution? Date Date type
Yes 01-02- Regular
2020
Yes 08-10- Regular
1983
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Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Assistant Professor

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

M.COM

M.COM

M.COM

Ph.D

M.COM

Ph.D

M.COM

MP.Ed.

M.COM

M.COM

Ph.D

M. Phil

M.Sc.

Ph.D

405

402

380

380

380

90

357

135

66

66

41

53

24

366

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

03-10-
1989

12-01-
1990

29-11-
1991

30-11-
1991

06-08-
2012

28-01-
2016

02-01-
2018

12-04-
2012

01-12-
2016

01-12-
2016

26-06-
2018

17-06-
2017

01-07-
2020

16-04-
2021

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Regular
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