

National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Education
Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-C-C-676

Institute Name: Shah N. H. Commerce College

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18	2016-17
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	800	700	700			
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	180	90				

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving full tuition fee reimbursement
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	924	1165	2089	2089	0	0	91	1399	1399	0	0	91
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	55	162	217	217	0	0	9	173	173	0	0	9

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2017-18)	700	667	(2019-20)	198	0	0 (Zero)	128
(2018-19)	700	545	(2020-21)	196	0	0 (Zero)	106
(2019-20)	700	668	(2021-22)	213	3	84000 (Eighty Four Thousand)	92

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years										
Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies			
(2018-19)	90	82	(2019-20)	47	0	0 (Zero)	0			
(2019-20)	90	86	(2020-21)	45	0	0 (Zero)	0			
(2020-21)	90	92	(2021-22)	51	0	0 (Zero)	0			

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20							
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount							
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)										
Library	280745 (TWO LAKH EIGHTY THOUS AND SEVEN HUNDRED FORTY FIVE)	162343 (ONE LAKH SIXTY TWO TH OUSAND THREE HUNDRED FORTY THREE)	267573 (TWO LAKH SIXTY SEVEN T HOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED SEVENT Y THREE)							
New Equipment for Laboratories	0 (ZERO)	0 (ZERO)	0 (ZERO)							
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	847645 (EIGHT LAKH FORTY SEVEN THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED FORTY F IVE)	234436 (TWO LAKH THIRTY FOUR T HOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED THIRT Y SIX)	2103908 (TWENTY ONE LAKH THRE E THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED EIG HT)							
Annual Operational Expenditure										
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	36696528 (THREE CRORE SIXTY SIX LAKH NINETY SIX THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED TWENTY EIGHT)	33627686 (THREE CRORE THIRTY SI X LAKH TWENTY SEVEN THOUSAN D SIX HUNDRED EIGHTY SIX)	27864601 (TWO CRORE SEVENTY EI GHT LAKH SIXTY FOUR THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED ONE)							

Financial Year	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)	1207870 (TWEVLE LAKH SEVEN TH OUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED SEVENT Y)	902931 (NINE LAKH TWO THOUSA ND NINE HUNRED THIRTY ONE)	965818 (NINE LAKH SIXTY FIVE THO USAND EIGHT HUNRED EIGHTEEN)
Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.	2400 (TWO THOUSAND FOUR HUN DRED)	0 (ZERO)	13540 (THIRTEEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED FORTY)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, more than 40% of the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, more than 40% of the buildings

Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	PRI DR GIRISHKUMAR N RANA	58	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	395	Yes	01-02- 2020		Regular
2	PROF KAUSHIK R BHAVSAR	60	Associate Professor	Male	M.COM	477	Yes	08-10- 1983		Regular

3	PROF VIJAY R CHAMPANERI	57	Associate Professor	Male	M.COM	405	Yes	03-10- 1989	 Regular
4	PROF KIRANKUMAR C PATEL	56	Associate Professor	Male	M.COM	402	Yes	12-01- 1990	 Regular
5	PROF MAHESHBHAI G PATEL	55	Associate Professor	Male	M.COM	380	Yes	29-11- 1991	 Regular
6	PROF DR DAXABEN G THAKOR	52	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	380	Yes	30-11- 1991	 Regular
7	PROF MAHMUDMIYA A MULLA	55	Associate Professor	Male	M.COM	380	Yes	06-08- 2012	 Regular
8	PROF DR MINAXIBEN M JARIWALA	42	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	90	Yes	28-01- 2016	 Regular
9	PROF RAMESHBHAI G PAWAR	54	Assistant Professor	Male	M.COM	357	Yes	02-01- 2018	 Regular
10	PROF MUKESHKUMAR K PATEL	38	Assistant Professor	Male	MP.Ed.	135	Yes	12-04- 2012	 Regular
11	PROF CHIRAG S RANA	31	Other	Male	M.COM	66	Yes	01-12- 2016	 Adhoc / Contractual
12	PROF MIGNESH S BHANDARI	32	Other	Male	M.COM	66	Yes	01-12- 2016	 Adhoc / Contractual
13	DR TARULATA M MAHYAVANSHI	37	Other	Female	Ph.D	41	Yes	26-06- 2018	 Adhoc / Contractual
14	PROF SHAKILA I SHAIKH	42	Other	Female	M. Phil	53	Yes	17-06- 2017	 Adhoc / Contractual
15	PROF ROHIT K KASUNDRA	32	Other	Male	M.Sc.	24	Yes	01-07- 2020	 Adhoc / Contractual
16	THAKORBHAI BHAGUBHAI PATEL	57	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	366	Yes	16-04- 2021	 Regular

□ I agree

Submit